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TOTAL MEN WOMEN

N= 28320 3778 24288
Region
New ENgland ... 9 8 9
Middle ALIaNTIC .........oovviiiiieeeeeee e 17 18 17
East North Central ........ccoooeeeiiiiiiiiieeeieeeeecee e, 13 12 13
West North Central ...........oceeeeiiiiiiiiice e 5 4 5
South AtlANTIC.......cevvieei e 22 22 22
East South Central ........ccooooeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeicee e, 2 2 2
West South Central ...........veeeeiiiiiiiiiceeeeeeeeee e 6 6 5
1Y o101 o] 7= 11 o O UUTRR 7 7 7
PaCIfiC .o 19 20 19

1. Did you join a women's march or a travel ban protest?

Justwomen’s march.........ccceeooeiiiiiiiiiiiee e 50 36 52
Just travel ban pProtest ..........ccoceviiieeiiiiieee e 3 7 3
BOth e 17 16 17
[N L= 11 =Y TR 29 42 28

2. How likely are you to publicly protest an administration policy in the future?

VErY lKEIY oo 76 74 77
SOMEWNAL.....eeiiiiiiiiii e 21 23 20
Not likely at all.........cocoviiiiiii e 3 3 3

3. What is your #1 voting issue?

HEAINCAre ..o 37 32 38
Climate Change..........ocvviiiiiiiieie e 36 46 34
Reproductive rightS..........ccoveeiiiieeiieeiee e 14 5 16
IMMIGIAtioN ... 9 9 9
ECONOMY ... 4 8 3

4. What concerns you most about the Trump admin?

StEVE BANNON ....ovviiiiiiiiiiiiiice et 53 50 53
RUSSIAN TIES ..ot 29 32 29
Wall St POWET ..ot 7 10 7
IMMIgration Orders..........ccuvviiiiiiieiiiiiie e 6 5 6
Betsy DeVOS ... 4 3 5

5. To be paid, which should Congress be required to do?

Hold town halls .......oovveeieeieeeeeeeee e, 4 7 4
ANSWET CallS.....oovviiiiiieeieeeeee e 4 6 3
Release call tallies on major iSSUES..........cccceveeiiieeeennnne 2 3 2
ALt — e e et bereberebeberererere 90 84 91
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6. Should the Justice Department require President Trump to release his tax returns?

Y S ettt 98 95 98
NO e 2 5 2

Y S ettt 99 98 99
NO e 1 2 1

(75 o (<Y 1 TR 0 0 0
L8 8 10 7
B0-45 . 28 31 28
AB-B5 .. 49 44 50
B e 15 15 16
9. Areyou:
Y= 1L 13 100 0
FEMAIE ..o 86 0 100



